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OPTIONAL
FILTER CARTRIDGE

K ANTISTATIC
. STARFILTER

IMIEA T

| CLEANING SYSTEM

i Smart handle for shaking
/' the filter to release dust.

‘ “s ALL COMPONENTS

‘ % " ARE GROUNDED

@ STAINLESS STEEL AISI340

ATEX Marking:
113 G/D Ex htc 11 BT100°C Ge/Dc




Suction type

Atex Marking

Pressure required
Maximum vacuum
Maximum air flow

Inlet

Noise level - (EN ISO 3744)
Bin capacity
Dimensions

Height

Weight

Primary filter

Type

Surface area

(Class EN 60335-2-69)
Media

Filter cleaning

Absolute filter - Optional
(Class - EN 1822)

Media

Units

PSI
inH20
CFM
@in
dB(A)

in*|in

MINIAIR Z22
Venturi pipe

113 G/D Ex htc 11 BT100°C Gc/Dc

85
200
80
276
73
11
21.65x24.41
45
88

Star filter
2325
M Class
Antistatic polyester
Filter shaker

H14

Fiberglass

@1.75in

Stainless steel AISI 304 Antistatic PTFE filter Absolute filter
EN 60335-2-69 EN 1822-5

bin and chamber



